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COOLWAY MECHANICAL 210383 1/2 DEP HS 199-51-6649.00-999-199000 REMOVE & INSTALL HEAT EXCHA 1,814.78 N
010393 12-09-2020 AMERICAN EXPRESS 210325 865-00-2190.20-001-199000  SENIOR CLASS FUND DOLLAR G 97.80 N
010394 12-09-2020 ANDERSON'S 210046 1692299 865-00-2190.HS-001-199000 Homecoming Queen/King Crowns 186.97 N
010395 12-09-2020 FRESH COUNTRY FUND 210189 128102 865-00-2190.FF-001-199000 FFA FUNDRAISER 6,206.70 N
010396 12-09-2020 THE STRING AND HORN 210184 865-00-2190.BD-001-199000 BAND SUPPLIES 140.70 N
010397 12-17-2020 CC CREATIONS 210210 865-00-2190.FF-001-199000  FFA JACKET 630.50 N
010398 12-18-2020 GINA TROUT 210374 12/19 & 1/2 865-00-2190.22-001-199000  JR CLASS CONCESSION 200.00 N
027975 12-10-2020 BARBARA NICHOLS 210352 863-00-2153.00-218-100000 TRS S&W REFUND CY 2019 127.25 N
027976 12-10-2020 PEREZ, THERESA 210353 863-00-2153.00-218-100000  TRS S&W REFUND CY 2019 127.25 N
036390 12-09-2020 AMAZON CAPITAL 210154 1x3m-fmjn-yvlv 199-11-6399.B0-101-111000 CLASS SUPPLIES 88.02 N
036391 12-09-2020 AMERICAN EXPRESS 210325 199-11-6399.00-042-1110CV  CLASP ENVELOPES-STUDENT PA 78.87 N
210325 199-11-6399.00-101-1110CV  CLASP ENVELOPES-STUDENT PA 7194 N
210325 199-11-6399.75-001-122000 MICROSOFT OFFICE 40.50 N
210325 199-41-6499.00-750-199000  ADMIN SODAS 63.06 N
210325 199-51-6319.00-999-199000  GLASS BOARD MOUNTING HARD 3452 N
210325 240-35-6341.00-999-199000  CAFE LUNCH ITEMS 69.75 N
Totals for Check 036391 358.64
036392 12-09-2020 ATSSB REGION 18/26 210177 199-36-6499.35-001-199000  entry fee for All Region 120.00 N
036393 12-09-2020 AUSTIN FLAG AND FLAG 210124 199-11-6399.00-042-111000 CAMPUS FLAGS 49.67
210124 53786 199-11-6399.00-101-111000  CAMPUS FLAGS 49.68
Totals for Check 036393 99.35
036394 12-09-2020 BUGS NO MORE 210335 9725 199-51-6219.00-999-199000  SEMI-ANNUAL PEST CNTRL SRV 1,850.00 N
036395 12-09-2020 BURLESON COUNTY PU 210347 199-41-6491.00-750-199000 LEGAL NOTICE SCHOOL IMPRVM 45.00 N
210347 199-41-6491.00-750-199000 LEGAL NOTICE SCISSOR LIFT 45.00 N
210347 199-41-6491.00-750-199000 LEGAL NOTICE STATE FINANCIAL 50.63 N
210347 199-41-6491.00-750-199000 LEGAL NOTICE TECH DEVICES 45.00 N
Totals for Check 036395 185.63
036396 12-09-2020 KAREN CHAPMAN 210344 240-00-5751.00-000-100000  CAFE REFUND-L ABSHIER 2135 N
036397 12-09-2020 CITY OF SOMERVILLE 210334 47 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 HIGH SCHOOL 2393 N
210334 46 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 HIGH SCHOOL 125.48 N
210334 48 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 YEGUA CENTER 46.00 N
210334 51 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 GYM/FIELD HOUSE 17250 N
210334 52 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 TRACK FIELD 58.11 N
210334 57 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 JR HIGH 67.69 N
210334 58 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 GREEN HOUSE 46.00 N
210334 294 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 CONCESSION 50.40 N
210334 375 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 BUS BARN 7149 N
210334 770 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 GYM/FIELD HOUSE 6.05 N
210334 819 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 YEGUA CENTER 1.65 N
210334 820 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 ADMINISTRATION 5475 N
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210334 954 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 ELEM- NEW 124.19 N
210334 955 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 ELEM-NEW 162.31 N
Totals for Check 036397 1,010.55
036398 12-09-2020 DRUG & ALCOHOL TEST 210345 18143559 199-34-6219.PY-999-199000 MILEAGE 202.40 N
210345 18143559 199-34-6219.PY-999-199000 10 PANEL RANDOM 28.00 N
210345 18143560 199-52-6219.1Q-999-199000 16 11-PANEL POCT 256.00 N
210345 18143560 199-52-6219.1Q-999-199000 1 11-PANLE LAB 2495 N
Totals for Check 036398 511.35
036399 12-09-2020 DaNita Ellis 210324 BB12/11 199-36-6412.24-001-191000 G BB MEAL MONEY ROGERS 120.00 N
210324 BB12/12 199-36-6412.24-001-191000 G BB MEAL MONEY THRALL 120.00 N
210324 BB12/29 199-36-6412.24-001-191000 G BB MEAL MONEY ONALASKA 120.00 N
210324 BB1/2/21 199-36-6412.24-001-191000 G BB MEAL MONEY SLOCUM 120.00 N
Totals for Check 036399 480.00
036400 12-09-2020 GAAS REFRIGERATION, 210343 3714B 199-51-6249.00-999-199000 MILEAGE/TRIP CHARGE 25.00 N
210343 3714B 199-51-6249.00-999-199000 LABOR EL WALK IN COOLER 270.00 N
210343 3572W 199-51-6249.00-999-199000 MILEAGE/TRIP CHARGE 25.00 N
210343 3572W 199-51-6249.00-999-199000 EL ICE CREAM FREEZER LABOR 135.00 N
210343 3714B 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 EL WALK IN COOLER PARTS 561.70 N
210343 3572W 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 EL ICE CREAM FREEZER REF/PA 55.84 N
Totals for Check 036400 1,072.54
036401 12-09-2020 STACEY GRANT 210326 289-13-6411.T4-999-199000 MATH SUPPORT K-8 750.00 N
210326 289-13-6411.T4-999-199000 MATH SUPPORT 3-7 750.00 N
210326 289-13-6411.T4-999-199000  MILEAGE 100.63 N
210326 289-13-6411.T4-999-199000 HOTEL 11/10/20 5890 N
Totals for Check 036401 1,659.53
036402 12-09-2020 HERRMANN INTERNATI 210329 X1010006202 199-34-6399.00-999-199000 BUS #10 PARTS 282.68 N
210329 X1010006201 199-34-6399.00-999-199000  BUS #10 PARTS 157.58
Totals for Check 036402 440.26
036403 12-09-2020 INTERQUEST GROUP IN 210336 12177 199-52-6219.1Q-999-199000 HALF DAY SERVICE 300.00 N
036404 12-09-2020 JBR TIRE AND LUBE, LL 210331 1369SR 199-34-6249.00-999-199000 MOUNT/BALANCE TIRES-SERV T 80.00
210331 1369SR 199-51-6319.00-999-199000  FRONT TIRES DIXIE CHOPPER M 20.00
Totals for Check 036404 100.00
036405 12-09-2020 ALLISON LOWDE 210178 199-11-6399.CL-001-122000  Culinary Food/recipe supplies 4181 N
036406 12-09-2020 MARK MANNES 210328 BB12/2/20 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 BOYS JV/V BASKTBL VS LEXINGT 130.00
210328 BB12/2/20 199-36-6219.00-001-191000  MILEAGE 15.00
Totals for Check 036406 145.00
036407 12-09-2020 MIES, JON 210327 BB12/2/20 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 BOYS JV/V BASKTBL VS LEXINGT 130.00
210327 BB12/2/20 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 MILEAGE 15.00 N
Totals for Check 036407 145.00
036408 12-09-2020 OVERALL LUMBER & HA 210340 1723889 199-41-6399.00-750-199000 BOARD ROOM CHAIRS 3556 N
210340 1723664 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE SUPPLIES 165.93 N
210340 123183 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE SUPPLIES 4165 N
210340 1723711 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE SUPPLIES 10.28 N
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210340 1723818 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE SUPPLIES 4392 N
210340 1724006 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE SUPPLIES 1427 N
210340 1724176 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE SUPPLIES 489 N
210340 1724253 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE SUPPLIES 101.03 N
210340 1724842 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE SUPPLIES 899 N
210340 1724788 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE SUPPLIES 32748 N
210340 1724943 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE SUPPLIES 2550 N
210340 1725348 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE SUPPLIES 71.88 N
Totals for Check 036408 851.38
036409 12-09-2020 PASADENA SPORTING 210137 6212200 461-36-6499.23-001-191000 B BASKETBALL SUPPLIES 1,296.00 N
036410 12-09-2020 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL 210346 3312468145 199-41-6269.00-750-199000 QUARTERLY RENTAL CHARGE 441.09 N
036411 12-09-2020 POWELL, DOMINIQUE 210333 BB12/8/20 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 BOYS V BASKTBL VS CALVERT 75.00
210333 BB12/8/20 199-36-6219.00-001-191000  MILEAGE 15.00
Totals for Check 036411 90.00
036412 12-09-2020 PRIDE CLEANERS 210185 10-101718 199-36-6249.35-001-199000 UNIFORM DRY CLEAINING 440.10 N
036413 12-09-2020 PROFESSIONAL RESOU 210330 3344 199-41-6291.00-701-199000 FACILITIES MASTER PLANNING N 1,000.00 N
036414 12-09-2020 QUILL CORPORATION 210164 12594762 199-11-6399.00-001-111000 SUPPLIES-ART, OFFICE,PIEMS 71.50
210164 12609308 199-11-6399.53-001-111000 SUPPLIES-ART, OFFICE,PIEMS 26.34 N
Totals for Check 036414 97.84
036415 12-09-2020 DIETRICH A. SHEPARD 210341 BB12/3/20 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 JH BASKBLL VS SNOOK 135.00
210341 BB12/3/20 199-36-6219.00-001-191000  MILEAGE 15.00
Totals for Check 036415 150.00
036416 12-09-2020 WILLIAM SIMPSON 210342 BB12/3/20 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 JH BASKBLL VS SNOOK 135.00
210342 BB12/3/20 199-36-6219.00-001-191000  MILEAGE 15.00
Totals for Check 036416 150.00
036417 12-09-2020 THE STRING AND HORN 210184 199-11-6249.35-001-111000 BAND SUPPLIES 30.00
210184 199-36-6399.35-001-199000 BAND SUPPLIES 18.40
Totals for Check 036417 48.40
036418 12-09-2020 TALLEY CHEMICAL & SU 210338 86676 199-51-6319.00-999-199000  MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 1,106.35
210338 86699 199-51-6319.00-999-199000  MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 637.98
Totals for Check 036418 1,744.33
036419 12-09-2020 TEXAS COMMERCIAL W 210337 396426 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 TRASH PICK UP 614.75 N
036420 12-09-2020 HARRY WILLIAM THOMP 210332 BB12/8/20 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 BOYS V BASKTBL VS CALVERT 75.00
210332 BB12/8/20 199-36-6219.00-001-191000  MILEAGE 15.00 N
Totals for Check 036420 90.00
036421 12-09-2020 XEROX CORPORATION 210339 12030373 199-11-6269.00-001-111000 MONTHLY RENTAL CHARGE 194.38 N
210339 12030372 199-11-6269.00-001-111000 MONTHLY RENTAL CHARGE 5191 N
210339 12030368 199-11-6269.00-001-111000 MONTHLY RENTAL CHARGE 194.38 N
210339 12030375 199-11-6269.00-101-111000 MONTHLY RENTAL CHARGE 194.38 N
210339 12030374 199-11-6269.00-101-111000 MONTHLY RENTAL CHARGE 12550 N
210339 12030369 199-11-6269.00-101-111000 MONTHLY RENTAL CHARGE 194.38 N
210339 12030371 199-11-6269.35-001-111000 MONTHLY RENTAL CHARGE 5191 N
210339 12030370 199-41-6269.00-750-199000 MONTHLY RENTAL CHARGE 24423 N
Totals for Check 036421 1,251.07
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036422 12-09-2020 SAMY YOUNG'S SEPTIC 210348 10035 199-51-6249.00-999-199000 500 GAL GREASE TRAP 375.00 N
210348 10036 199-51-6249.00-999-199000 2500 GAL GREASE REMOVAL 1,250.00 N
Totals for Check 036422 1,625.00
036423 12-10-2020 AMAZON CAPITAL 210351 1FCGR3RXYGJK 199-41-6499.00-750-199000 STAFF SPIRIT BAGS 1899 N
036424 12-10-2020 AMERICAN EXPRESS 210179 199-11-6399.CL-001-122000 CULINARY FOOD/LAB 83.38
210151 255-23-6411.00-999-199000 FALL 2020 TAMU VIRTUAL ED 250.00
210158 461-36-6499.00-001-199000 TEACHER ACTIVITY 2.00
Totals for Check 036424 335.38
036425 12-10-2020 ATMOS ENERGY 210349 000128960 199-51-6259.GS-999-199000 JH/HS CAFE 136.07 N
036426 12-10-2020 ENTERGY TEXAS, INC 210350 141533687 199-51-6258.00-001-199000  HIGH SCHOOL 1,857.57 N
210350 141536565 199-51-6258.00-001-199000 JR HIGH CAFE 285.74 N
210350 137204640 199-51-6258.00-001-199000  AVE L SPORTS COMPLEX 1,725.75 N
210350 141528471 199-51-6258.00-999-199000 SECURITY LIGHTING 108.45 N
210350 141529438 199-51-6258.00-999-199000 ADMINISTRATION BLDG 315.14 N
210350 136888708 199-51-6258.BH-001-199000 BAND HALL 57532 N
210350 141528679 199-51-6258.BS-999-199000 BUS BARN 12549 N
210350 141525303 199-51-6258.FC-999-199000 PTSA FOOD STAND 7418 N
210350 141529164 199-51-6258.FC-999-199000 FOOTBALL STADIUM 37344 N
210350 141536813 199-51-6258.GM-001-199000 HS GYM 2,014.88 N
210350 141537050 199-51-6258.YC-999-199000 YEGUA CENTER 530.58 N
Totals for Check 036426 7,986.54
036427 12-10-2020 KORNEY BOARD AIDS 210037 194696 199-36-6399.23-001-191000  BASKETBALL SUPPLIES 31853 N
036428 12-10-2020 PASADENA SPORTING 210130 6212100 461-36-6499.24-001-191000 GIRL BB SHOES 83795 N
036429 12-11-2020 BILLY RAMEY 210354 12-12-20BB 199-36-6412.23-001-191000 JVIVBOYS BASKTBLL MM-THRALL 132.00 N
036430 12-17-2020 CC CREATIONS 210382 S528677 199-41-6499.00-701-199000  STAFF SPIRIT WEAR 3,316.00
210382 S528806 199-41-6499.00-701-199000 BOARD SHIRTS 179.40
Totals for Check 036430 3,495.40
036431 12-18-2020 GINA TROUT 210374 12/19 & 1/2 199-00-1120.03-000-100000 BASKETBALL GATE BOX 300.00 N
036459 12-18-2020 AMAZON CAPITAL 210182 1T9V-JVCK- 199-11-6399.00-001-111000  CHARGING STATIONS FOR TEAC 89.97
210187 11TC-QW6T- 199-11-6399.31-001-111000 math lesson 21.90
210364 1K9FCDL34F63 199-41-6399.00-750-199000 ADDING MACHINE ROLLS 12.55
Totals for Check 036459 124.42
036460 12-18-2020 ATMOS ENERGY 210361 120534985 199-51-6259.GS-999-199000 GREEN HOUSE 71.84
210361 1818494 199-51-6259.GS-999-199000 ELEM 268.99
210371 048139823 199-51-6259.GS-999-199000 BUS BARN 77.77
Totals for Check 036460 418.60
036461 12-18-2020 JOSE BERNAL 210367 11/30-12/11 199-51-6249.CU-001-199000 CUSTODIAL SERVICES 1,000.00 N
036462 12-18-2020 BRENHAM HEATING & Al 210358 39223 199-51-6249.00-101-199000 LABOR- GYM HEATER -ELEM 1,248.00 N
210358 39223 199-51-6249.00-101-199000  MILEAGE 50.40 N
210358 39223 199-51-6249.00-101-199000 LABOR-ELEM HEATER 192.00 N
210358 39223 199-51-6249.00-101-199000  MILEAGE 2520 N
210358 39223 199-51-6319.00-101-199000  MATERIALS 1,084.00 N
Totals for Check 036462 2,599.60
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036463 12-18-2020 BURLESON COUNTY 210357 199-41-6439.00-702-199000 ELECTION EXPENSES 20 1,941.78 N
036464 12-18-2020 BRYAN ISD 210370 199-93-6492.DF-999-123000  ITINERANT CHILD FALL SEMESTE 3,42250 N
036465 12-18-2020 CABLING AND WIRELES 210356 5529 199-52-6649.00-999-199000 CONVERT CAMERAS AT HS 4,732.16
210356 5529 429-52-6649.00-999-199000 CONVERT CAMERAS AT HS 5,618.73
Totals for Check 036465 10,350.89
036466 12-18-2020 CHARLIE CAIN 210365 BB 12/11 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 JVIV BOYS BASKETBALL MILANO 130.00
210365 BB 12/11 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 BASKETBALL VS MILANO MILEAG 15.00
Totals for Check 036466 145.00
036467 12-18-2020 CDW GOVERNMENT 210191 199-11-6649.00-042-111000 TECHNOLOGY FOR REMOTE LEA 10,705.34 N
036468 12-18-2020 DAROL STONEHAM 210363 VB 11/17 199-52-6219.GM-999-199000 SECURITY 4 HOURS 100.00
210363 BB 12/8 199-52-6219.GM-999-199000 SECURITY 4 HOURS 100.00
210363 BB 12/11 199-52-6219.GM-999-199000 SECURITY 4 HOURS 100.00
Totals for Check 036468 300.00
036469 12-18-2020 GULF COAST PAPER CO 210175 1976617 199-51-6319.00-999-199000  DIST. SUPPLIES 3,329.03 N
036470 12-18-2020 KRENEK, GREG 210378 BB 12/15 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 BASKETBALL VS LEON/BELLVILL 150.00
210378 BB 12/15 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 MILEAGE VS LEON/BELLVILLE 15.00
Totals for Check 036470 165.00
036471 12-18-2020 LEARNING A-Z 210193 8762912 290-11-6399.00-101-1110SW 1 YR RENEWAL-RAZ-KIDS 1,039.05 N
036472 12-18-2020 OLIVER PARKER 210377 BB 12/15 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 BASKETBALL VS LEON 55.00
210377 BB 12/15 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 BASKETBALL VS LEON MILEAGE 15.00
Totals for Check 036472 70.00
036473 12-18-2020 PRAXAIR 210159 60558057 199-11-6399.71-001-122000 AG SHOP SUPPLIES 10540 N
036474 12-18-2020 PURCHASE POWER 210360 0029-9739 199-23-6399.PT-001-199000 POSTAGE 380.00 N
210360 0029-9739 199-23-6399.PT-042-199000 POSTAGE 380.00 N
210360 0029-9739 199-23-6399.PT-101-199000 POSTAGE 380.00 N
210360 0029-9739 199-41-6399.00-750-199000  DISTRICT POSTAGE 380.99 N
Totals for Check 036474 1,520.99
036475 12-18-2020 BILLY RAMEY 210381 12/22 BB 199-36-6412.23-001-191000 MEAL MONEY BOYS 126.00 N
036476 12-18-2020 BILLY RAMEY 210380 12/29 BB 199-36-6412.23-001-191000 MEAL MONEY BOYS 126.00 N
036477 12-18-2020 REGION 6 EDUCATION S 210161 049148 199-34-6239.00-999-199000 BUS CERTIFICATION 110.00 N
210373 049091 199-34-6239.00-999-199000  CERTIFICATE FOR J. ESCHETE 10.00 N
210359 049120 199-41-6411.00-701-199000 TEAM OF TRAINING 93.75 N
210359 049120 199-41-6419.00-702-199000  TEAM OF TRAINING 656.25 N
210362 048995 199-53-6239.02-999-1990CV 5 MIFIS FOR DECEMBER 200.00 N
210362 049007 211-11-6239.00-101-130000  ESSA/TITLE 1A CONTRACTED 4,29750 N
Totals for Check 036477 5,367.50
036478 12-18-2020 CODY RICHERDSON 210376 BB 12/15 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 BASKETBALL VS LEON 55.00 N
210376 BB 12/15 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 BASKETBALL VS LEON MILEAGE 15.00
Totals for Check 036478 70.00
036479 12-18-2020 BRODRICK EARL ROSS, 210366 BB 12/11 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 JV/IV BOYS BASKETBALL MILANO 130.00
210366 BB 12/11 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 BASKETBALL VS MILANO MILEAG 15.00
Totals for Check 036479 145.00
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036480 12-18-2020 DEPARTMENT OF PUBLI 210369 202011-204996 199-41-6499.00-750-199000 CCH NAME SEARCH 400 N
036481 12-18-2020 TEXAS SOCIAL SECURIT 210372 9291769 199-41-6499.00-750-199000  ANNUAL ADMIN FEE 35.00 N
036482 12-18-2020 THE UNIVERSITY OF TX 210375 199-00-5752.00-000-100000  UIL FEE 4464 N
036483 12-18-2020 VERIZON WIRELESS 210368 9794060739 199-51-6259.00-999-199000  JASON DIVIN 69.99 N
210368 9792241622 199-51-6259.00-999-199000  KARLA SPARKS 69.99 N
210368 9792242156 199-51-6259.00-999-199000  SRO 69.99 N
210368 9792242156 199-51-6259.00-999-199000  OTHER FEES & SURCHARGES 114 N
199-51-6259.00-999-199000  CREDIT ON ACCOUNT -40 N
Totals for Check 036483 210.71
036484 12-18-2020 RODERICK D. WILSON 210379 BB 12/15 199-36-6219.00-001-191000  BASKETBALL VS LEON/BELLVILL 150.00 N
210379 BB 12/15 199-36-6219.00-001-191000  MILEAGE VS BELLVILLE/LEON 15.00
Totals for Check 036484 165.00
036485 12-18-2020 WILTON'S OFFICEWORK 210173 350028 199-41-6399.00-750-199000  DISTRICT CLASP ENVELOPES 7495 N
091215 12-15-2020 CLAIMS ADMINISTRATIV 210355 DECEMBER 199-00-2159.99-000-100000  CLAIMS ADMINISTRATIVE 9.00 N
Total Checks 85,227.20

End of Report



